Belgian Nationals (N)

Balen, Belgium
28 Jul 2001, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: SARAI BINT
NAVARRONE D
Colour:

Owner: Despeghel &
van Hee

Name: JOYAH
Colour:

Owner: Simons-
Michiels

Name: MAJESTAH EL
KENDAL

Colour:

Owner: Arabian
Jewel Stud

Name: BOUSTANE
BOUZNIKA
Colour:

Owner: Bouznika

Name: SHAZADIKA
Colour:
Owner: Lanslots
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